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CASE NUMBER: 14-1277-EL-CSS

CASE DESCRIPTION: Direct Energy Business, LLC vs Duke Energy Ohio, Inc.
DATE OF SERVICE: 5/12/2015

DOCUMENT SIGNEDON: § /#_/ /3

Sign Here: 74‘*(‘\;-)

L

ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
none *Hull, Gerit F. Mr.
Eckert Seamans Cherin & Mellott, LLC
1717 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW
Suite 1200
Washington,DC 20006
Phone:(202) 659-6657
Email:ghull@eckertseamans.com

none *Miller, Vesta R
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-7702
Email:Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us

none *Carnahan, Brenda S.
Duke Energy
139 E. 4th Street
Room 1303-Main
Cincinnati,OH 45202
Phone:513-287-4311
Fax:513-287-4385
Email:Brenda.Carnahan@duke-energy.com

none *Frisch, Adele M. Mrs.
Duke Energy
139 East Fourth Street

Cincinnati,OH 45202
Phone:513-287-4323
Email:adele.frisch@duke-energy.com
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*Kuhnell, Dianne

Duke Energy Business Services

139 E. Fourth Street EA025

P.O. Box 960

Cincinnati,OH 45201
Phone:(513)287-4337
Fax:(513)287-4386
Email:dianne.kuhnell@duke-energy.com

*CLARK, JOSEPH

DIRECT ENERGY

21 ESTATE ST

19th Floor

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-220-4369
Fax:614-220-4674
Email:joseph.clark@directenergy.com

*Cochern, Carys

Duke Energy

155 East Broad St

21st Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-222-1330

Fax:614-222-1337
Email:carys.cochern@duke-energy.com

PARTY OF RECORD

DIRECT ENERGY SERVICES, LLC AND

DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS, LLC
JOSEPH M. CLARK

21 EAST STATE STREET, 19TH FLOOR

COLUMBUS,OH 43213
Phone:614-220-4369 EXT 232
Fax:614-220-4674

COMPLAINANT

ATTORNEY
NONE

Email: JOSEPH.CLARK@DIRECTENERGY.COM
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RESPONDENT

PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
DUKE ENERGY OHIO, INC. NONE
DIANNE B, KUHNELL
139 EAST FOURTH STREET 1212-MAIN
P.O BOX 960
CINCINNATI,OH 45201-0960
Phone:513-287-4337
Fax:513-287-4386
Email:DIANNE KUHNELL@DUKE-ENERGY.COM
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